M

FW: Resignation from Assignment Manager Position
1T message

Fri, 3 Jan, 2025 at

MEENATCHISUNDARAM Govindaraj <Meenatchisundaram.Govindaraj@contractor.tatacommunications.com> 2:24 pm

To: Meenatchi Sundaram <sachinsundar1994@gmail.com>

FYI pls

Thanks & Regards,
Meenatchisundaram.G

Security Assignment Manager (JTP),

Physical Security Services(PSS)

Corporate Services,

Tata Communications Ltd.

#Jayant Tech Park,

No. 41 Mount Poonamallee Road, Chennai-600089

Mob:9626858296,

Click the link https://gatepass.ad.tatacommunications.com to Create Visitors Appointments/Request.

From: Kuppusamy M <kuppusamy.m@securitas-india.com>

Sent: 20 December 2024 14:47

To: 'manikandanmuthu ' <manikandan.muthu@securitas-india.com>; 'selvakumarn ' <selvakumar.n@securitas-india.
com>

Cc: 'Aadityan Janarthanam ' <aadityan.j@securitas.in>; 'Kurian Eapen ' <kurian.eapen@securitas.in>; Sitaramanjaneyulu
Ramanjaneyulu <sitaramanjaneyulu.ramanjaneyulu@tatacommunications.com>; Srinivas P <srinivas.p@
tatacommunications.com>; Praveen Raj <Praveen.Raj@tatacommunications.com>; Magesh Masilamani
<Magesh.Masilamani@contractor.tatacommunications.com>; che.11@securitas-india.com;
manikandan.muthu@securitas-india.com; MEENATCHISUNDARAM Govindaraj <Meenatchisundaram.Govindaraj@
contractor.tatacommunications.com>

Subject: RE: Resignation from Assignment Manager Position

Dear Team

Please do the needful after last working day.

M.Kuppusamy | Sr.Manager - Personnel | M : 8939987812 | email: kuppusamy.m@securitas-india.com

Reporting to: Srinivasan.D | GM -Operation | M : 8939987805 | email: d.srinivasan@securitas.in
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Office: Securitas India | # 3&4, SCM Jamaldeen Chambers West Wing 3rd floor, Montieth Road Egmore, Chennai- 600
008 | Tamilnadu - India .

0060

Disclaimer: Any unauthorized distribution or use of this message or attachments is unlawful.

From: MEENATCHISUNDARAM Govindaraj [mailto:Meenatchisundaram.Govindaraj@contractor.
tatacommunications.com]

Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2024 11:47 AM

To: Kuppusamy

Cc: Aadityan Janarthanam ; Kurian Eapen ; Sitaramanjaneyulu Ramanjaneyuly; Srinivas P; Praveen Raj; Magesh
Masilamani; che.11@securitas-india.com; manikandan.muthu@securitas-india.com

Subject: RE: Resignation from Assignment Manager Position

Dear Sir,

Please find attached the clearance letter from BM, Mr. Narayanan. | kindly request you to accept my resignation letter, as my last
working day is confirmed to be 6th January 2025.

Thank you for your support and understanding.

Thanks & Regards,
Meenatchisundaram.G

Security Assignment Manager (JTP),

Physical Security Services(PSS)

Corporate Services,

Tata Communications Ltd.

#Jayant Tech Park,

No. 41 Mount Poonamallee Road, Chennai-600089

Mob:9626858296,

Click the link https://gatepass.vsnl.co.in/appointment/Index to Create Visitors Appointments/Request.
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From: che.11@securitas-india.com <che.11@securitas-india.com>

Sent: 11 December 2024 17:26

To: MEENATCHISUNDARAM Govindaraj <Meenatchisundaram.Govindaraj@contractor.tatacommunications.com>
Cc: Aadityan Janarthanam <aadityan.j@securitas.in>; Kurian Eapen <kurian.eapen@securitas.in>; Sitaramanjaneyulu
Ramanjaneyulu <sitaramanjaneyulu.ramanjaneyulu@tatacommunications.com>; Srinivas P <srinivas.p@
tatacommunications.com>; Praveen Raj <Praveen.Raj@tatacommunications.com>; Magesh Masilamani
<Magesh.Masilamani@contractor.tatacommunications.com>; Kuppusamy <kuppusamy.m@securitas-india.com>;
manikandan.muthu@securitas-india.com

Subject: Re: Resignation from Assignment Manager Position

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Sure Meenatchi..
As discussed,
Please get my signature in resignation letter and hand over the same at our Walsons office for clearance.

Thanks & Regards.

K.Narayanan | Cluster Leader | Direct: +91 9884408460
| Email ID: <mailto:< span=""style="">che.11@securitas-india.com.</mailto:<>

Office: Securitas India | SCM JAMALDEEN CHAMBERS, # 3 & 4, W- Wing, 3rd Floor, Montieth Road, Egmore, Chennai- 600 006 | Tamilnadu -
India.

<mailto:< span="" style="">
Reporting Manager: KURIAN |GM OPERATIONS | m: +91 9319694637 |email:kurian.eapen<mailto:< span="" style="color: rgb(0, 0,
0);">@securitas.in.

Securitas Web: www.securitas.in .
Facebook:<https://www.facebook.com/Securitas-India-521182057897662/> Securitas India.
LinkedIn: <https://www.linkedin.com/company/securitas-india> Securitasindia.

Disclaimer: Any unauthorized distribution or use of this message or

attachments is unlawful .

</mailto:<></mailto:<>

From: MEENATCHISUNDARAM Govindaraj <Meenatchisundaram.Govindaraj@contractor.tatacommunications.com>

Sent: Wed, 11 Dec 2024 16:51:43 GMT+0530

To: Aadityan Janarthanam <aadityan.j@securitas.in>, Che.11 <che.11@securitas-india.com>

Cc: 'Kurian Eapen'’ <kurian.eapen@securitas.in>, Sitaramanjaneyulu Ramanjaneyulu <sitaramanjaneyulu.ramanjaneyulu@
tatacommunications.com>, Srinivas P <srinivas.p@tatacommunications.com>, Praveen Raj <Praveen.Raj@tatacommunications.com>,
Magesh Masilamani <Magesh.Masilamani@contractor.tatacommunications.com>, 'Kuppusamy ' <kuppusamy.m@securitas-india.
com>, "manikandan.muthu@securitas-india.com" <manikandan.muthu@securitas-india.com>

Subject: Re: Resignation from Assignment Manager Position

Dear Narayanan sir,

As discussed with HR Mr. Kuppusamy sir, he said that need clearance from Your side

My Last working day as 06-01-2025 so request you to provide the clearance please
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@Aadityan Janarthanam sir, Please support

Thanks & Regards,
Meenatchisundaram.G

Security Assignment Manager (JTP),

Physical Security Services(PSS)

Corporate Services,

Tata Communications Ltd.

#Jayant Tech Park,

No. 41 Mount Poonamallee Road, Chennai-600089

Mob:9626858296,

Click the link https://gatepass.vsnl.co.in/appointment/Index to Create Visitors Appointments/Request.

From: MEENATCHISUNDARAM Govindaraj

Sent: 09 December 2024 13:15

To: 'Kuppusamy ' <kuppusamy.m@securitas-india.com>; manikandan.muthu@securitas-india.com; Aadityan
Janarthanam <aadityan.j@securitas.in>; Magesh Masilamani <Magesh.Masilamani@contractor.
tatacommunications.com>

Cc: Che.11 <che.11@securitas-india.com>; 'Kurian Eapen’ <kurian.eapen@securitas.in>; Sitaramanjaneyulu
Ramanjaneyulu <sitaramanjaneyulu.ramanjaneyulu@tatacommunications.com>; Srinivas P <srinivas.p@
tatacommunications.com>; Praveen Raj <Praveen.Raj@tatacommunications.com>

Subject: RE: Resignation from Assignment Manager Position

Dear sir,

Please find attached my formal resignation letter for your reference. As per the protocol, | have obtained manager approval, and | am
submitting this letter for further processing. My last working day will be January 6, 2025.

| would like to take this opportunity to express my gratitude for the support and opportunities provided during my tenure. Please let me
know if any additional information or actions are required from my side to ensure a smooth transition.

@Aadityan Janarthanam and @Magesh Masilamani -Please support for my smooth relieving

Thank you for your assistance.

Thanks & Regards,
Meenatchisundaram.G

Security Assignment Manager (JTP),

Physical Security Services(PSS)

Corporate Services,

Tata Communications Ltd.

#Jayant Tech Park,

No. 41 Mount Poonamallee Road, Chennai-600089
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Mob:9626858296,

Click the link https://gatepass.vsnl.co.in/appointment/Index to Create Visitors Appointments/Request.

From: Sitaramanjaneyulu Ramanjaneyulu <sitaramanjaneyulu.ramanjaneyulu@tatacommunications.com>

Sent: 09 December 2024 09:12

To: MEENATCHISUNDARAM Govindaraj <Meenatchisundaram.Govindaraj@contractor.tatacommunications.com>
Cc: Magesh Masilamani <Magesh.Masilamani@contractor.tatacommunications.com>; Srinivas P <srinivas.p@
tatacommunications.com>; Praveen Raj <Praveen.Raj@tatacommunications.com>

Subject: Re: Resignation from Assignment Manager Position

Dear Meenatchi,

Happy to know that you've got a great opportunity. Apart from your deliverables in the role of AM, your technical expertise and
professional approach towards closure of important Projects will be always remembered. will be missing a thorough professional.

Thanx for your contributions and justification done towards your role.

You may please go ahead.

All The Best!!

@Magesh Masilamani: As discussed, let us scout for the best possible replacement

Best regards,

DVS

From: MEENATCHISUNDARAM Govindaraj <Meenatchisundaram.Govindaraj@contractor.tatacommunications.com>
Sent: Saturday, December 7, 2024 4:50:08 PM

To: Sitaramanjaneyulu Ramanjaneyulu <sitaramanjaneyulu.ramanjaneyulu@tatacommunications.com>

Cc: Magesh Masilamani <Magesh.Masilamani@contractor.tatacommunications.com>; Srinivas P <srinivas.p@
tatacommunications.com>; Praveen Raj <Praveen.Raj@tatacommunications.com>

Subject: Resignation from Assignment Manager Position

Dear Sir,

| am writing to formally submit my resignation from the position of Assignment Manager at Tata Communications Ltd (Walsons
Securitas). My last working day will be January 6, 2025, in accordance with the notice period requirements.

This decision was not an easy one, as | have deeply valued the opportunities to learn, grow, and contribute to the organization during
my time here. It has been a privilege to work with such a talented and supportive team, and | am sincerely grateful for the guidance and
encouragement you have provided throughout my tenure.
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| am committed to ensuring a smooth transition and will make every effort to complete my current responsibilities and assist with the
handover process. Please let me know how | can support the team further during this time. Upon receiving your approval, | will proceed
to forward my resignation to the Walsons team.

Thank you once again for the opportunity to be part of Tata Communications Ltd (Walsons Securitas). | hope to stay in touch and
maintain a positive relationship moving forward.

Thanks & Regards,
Meenatchisundaram.G

Security Assignment Manager (JTP),

Physical Security Services(PSS)

Corporate Services,

Tata Communications Ltd.

#Jayant Tech Park,

No. 41 Mount Poonamallee Road, Chennai-600089

Mob:9626858296,

Click the link https://gatepass.vsnl.co.in/appointment/Index to Create Visitors Appointments/Request.

Disclaimer: The content of this message is confidential. If you have received it by mistake, please inform us by an email reply and then delete the message. It is forbidden
to copy, forward, or in any way reveal the contents of this message to anyone. The integrity and security of this email cannot be guaranteed over the Internet. Therefore, the
sender will not be held liable for any damage caused by the message.

B Resigination letter-meenatchisundaram.pdf
243 KB


https://www.google.com/maps/search/No.+41+Mount+Poonamallee+Road,+Chennai-600089?entry=gmail&source=g
https://gatepass.vsnl.co.in/appointment/Index
https://gatepass.vsnl.co.in/appointment/Index

